MEETING OF STOKE BY NAYLAND PARISH COUNCIL

WEDNESDAY 19 MAY 2021 at 7.30pm

Members of the public wishing to attend can contact the clerk (details at the end of

the agenda)

21.5.15
21.5.16
21.5.17

21.5.18
21.5.19

21.5.20

AGENDA
TO RECEIVE APOLOGIES FOR ABSENCE
TO RECEIVE DECLARATIONS OF INTEREST

PUBLIC FORUM

The public are invited to give views and question the council on issues on this
agenda, or raise issues for future consideration at the discretion of the
Chairman.

TO CO-OPT A COUNCILLOR

TO REPORT ON ANY URGENT MATTERS SINCE ISSUE OF
THE AGENDA

DATE OF NEXT MEETING
Tuesday 6 July 2021 at 7.30
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James Dark, Clerk to the Council
Alde House, Polstead Street, Stoke by Nayland, CO6 4SA 01206 621856 stokepc@hotmail.co.uk
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