MEETING OF STOKE BY NAYLAND PARISH COUNCIL

WEDNESDAY 19 MAY 2021 at 7.30pm

Members of the public wishing to attend can contact the clerk (details at the end of the agenda)

<u>AGENDA</u>	
21.5.15	TO RECEIVE APOLOGIES FOR ABSENCE
21.5.16	TO RECEIVE DECLARATIONS OF INTEREST
21.5.17	PUBLIC FORUM The public are invited to give views and question the council on issues on this agenda, or raise issues for future consideration at the discretion of the Chairman.
21.5.18	TO CO-OPT A COUNCILLOR
21.5.19	TO REPORT ON ANY URGENT MATTERS SINCE ISSUE OF THE AGENDA
21.5.20	DATE OF NEXT MEETING

/ May

James Dark, Clerk to the Council Alde House, Polstead Street, Stoke by Nayland, CO6 4SA 01206 621856 stokepc@hotmail.co.uk

Tuesday 6 July 2021 at 7.30